

FAIRFIELD TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETING

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 6:30 PM Fairfield Township Trustee's Office Community Meeting Room 718 Wabash Avenue Lafayette, IN 47905

Agenda

- I. Call to order- Pledge of Allegiance
- II. Minutes
 - a. Approval of October 10, 2023 & October 24, 2023
- III. LFD Report, Chief Alkire
- IV. Lafayette Lions Club, Charles Short
- V. Old Business
 - Fairfield Township Resolution No. 2023-09 A Resolution Setting Fairfield Township's Fee Schedule for Public Records and Certified Copies
 - b. Policies
 - i. Fairfield Township of Tippecanoe County Conflict of Interest and Code of Ethics
 - ii. Community Room Policy
- VI. Trustee Report
- VII. Additional Agenda Items at Board Discretion
- VIII. Calendar
 - a. December Board Meeting, Tuesday Dec 5, 2023, 6:30 pm.
 - b. January Board Meeting, Tuesday January 2, 2023, 6:30 pm.
- VII. Public Comments
- VIII. Adjournment